
Explanations

*	 – 	 Passengers wishing to arrange afternoon 
pick up times at other locations within 
Forster should confirm this with the 
morning driver or contact our Office on 
6554 6431. 

Explanations

**	 – 	 Bus will pick up on Macwood Rd - 
opposite Shops. 

OR – On Request.

Monday to Friday School Days
School 

Holidays
map
ref Route Number 307 307 307 307

am am pm am
41 Coomba Park Shop (Moorooba Rd) 7.08 .... .... 7.50
42 Shallow Bay Rd & Coomba Rd 7.25 .... .... 7.55
43 Tarbuck Bay (bus shelter) 7.25 9.00 .... 8.15
44 Smiths Lake Shops 7.40 9.05 **3.15 8.20
45 Coomba Park turn-off 7.40 9.10 3.30 8.25
46 Blueys Beach Shops 7.43 9.15 .... 8.30
47 Elizabeth Beach 7.50 9.25 .... 8.35
48 Tiona (Caravan Park shop) 7.55 9.30 3.40 8.40
49 Green Point (bus shelter) 7.40 9.40 3.50 8.45
1 Stockland Forster 8.15 9.50 4.05 8.55
9 Forster town centre 8.30 10.00 OR 9.00

Monday to Friday School Days
School 

Holidays
map
ref Route Number 307 307 307 307

am pm pm pm
9 Forster (Beach St Seafoods) .... .... 1.20 1.25
6 Forster Bowling Club (Macintosh St) .... *3.17 .... ....

Near Stockland on Lakes Way 7.53 *3.20 1.25 1.27
1 Stockland Forster .... .... 1.30 1.30
49 Green Point (bus shelter) 8.00 3.45 1.40 1.35
48 Tiona (Caravan Park shop) 8.10 3.45 1.50 1.40
47 Elizabeth Beach .... 3.52 1.55 1.45
46 Blueys Beach Shops .... 4.00 2.05 1.50
45 Coomba Park turn-off 8.20 3.45 2.10 1.55
44 Smiths Lake Shops 8.24 3.55 2.12 2.00
43 Tarbuck Bay (bus shelter) .... 4.00 2.15 2.05
42 Shallow Bay Rd & Coomba Rd .... 4.15 .... 2.30
41 Coomba Park Shop (Moorooba Rd) .... 4.25 .... 2.35

Route

307
Coomba Park - Forster
via Smiths Lake, Pacific Palms and Green Point

Forster - Coomba Park
via Green Point, Pacific Palms and Smiths Lake

Route

307

 Wheelchair Accessible Services

Routes so marked will generally be serviced 
by a fully wheelchair accessible bus. Periodic 
maintenance may affect availability, please 
check prior to journey. 

Weekends and Public Holidays

No service on weekends and public holidays.


